
From: Karyna Shuliak 
Sent: Wednesday, Novem er , : 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: Fwd: 

We now have the evidence 

Sent f=om my i Phone 

On Nov 19, 2014, at 12:37 PM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

well it seems it&=bsp; was before new years. 

 Fo=warded message 
From: Jeffrey Ep=tein <jee=acation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation®gmail.com» 
Date: Sun, Jan 1, 2012 at 6:33 AM 
Su=ject: Re: 
To: Karina Shuliak <On Sun, Jan 1, 2012 at 1:09 AM, Karina Shuliak < 

Happy New Year!! May it be a true rock-n-ro=l;)) 

********** ****** * ***** **=** ******** ** ***** ******* ***** ***** 

The information contained in this com=unication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the ad=ressee. It is the property of 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
=ommunication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, pl=ase notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and=br> destroy this communication and all copies 

thereof, 
including all attachme=ts. copyright -all rights reserved 
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please n=te 

The information contained in this communication is 
confidenti=l, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information,=and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of=br>JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication o= any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you hav= received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately byreturn e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com 

<mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication a=d all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights r=served 
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